[Type here]
The Akita Lite PRO series antenna is a 5G, 4X4 MIMO cellular, omni-directional antenna
with optional GPS. The Akita Lite is designed for high performance of 600 MHz to 6 GHz and
C-Band frequencies for IoT and enterprise network solutions. The Akita Lite is the same
exact antenna as the Akita but now with ultra-low loss, lightweight and more flexible
LSR200 cables for a more cost-effective network solution and easy installation.
This PRO series, IP54 rated antenna can be mounted indoor, outdoor, pole mounted, or
wall mounted to perform at high efficiency for retail, warehouse, office, RVs, and

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 4:1 Akita Lite antenna: PRO4AL4L15W
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 4:1 PRO4
Antenna Abbreviation for Akita Lite AL PRO4AL
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO4AL4L
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 15, etc., PRO4AL4L15
Radome Color - W for White & B for Black W PRO4AL4L15W
SMA connector, simply leave blank  PRO4AL4L15W
Additional Options
N Type Female Connector -NF PRO4AL4L15W-NF
SMA (F) to TS9 Adapters -TS9 PRO4AL4L15W-TS9
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Cable Comparison
Attenuation
Cable Type
Competitor
CS32 Cables
Akita Lite
LSR200 Akita
LSR240
Attenuation
dB/10m
400 MHz 2.5 2.15 .84
1 GHz 4 3.4 1.35
2 GHz 5.8 4.92 1.96
6 GHz 11 8.8 3.62
Attenuation is a decrease in the power of a signal or signals. Every 3 dB of attenuation lowers your signal by 50%.
The Akita with LSR240 has the least amount of loss out of all three. But the new Akita Lite is the second best
choice.
Efficiency Per
Cable Type
Competitor
CS32 Cables
Akita Lite
LSR200 Akita
LSR240
Efficiency %
10 Meters
Cable Length
400 MHz 56.2 60.9 68.7
1 GHz 39.8 45.7 54.7
2 GHz 26.3 32.2 42
6 GHz 7.94 13.2 20.9
Higher the efficiency the better the cable.
Cable choice for 5G (617 MHz to 6 GHz) is now more important than ever with